Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
1
C
as
to
rs
 a
nd

rs
 a
nd
 w
he
el
s
�   2|2RE.F4 Mould-on polyurethane castor wheels
RE.F4-RBL
Code Description D dH7 d3 dr * l3 l4
Static load#
[N]
Dynamic carrying
capacity#
[N]
451401 RE.F4-100-RBL 100 15 55 30 40 45 5000 3000 1500
451402 RE.F4-125-RBL 125 20 60 30 40 60 6000 4500 2085
451403 RE.F4-150-RBL 150 20 70 40 50 60 9100 7000 3700
451404 RE.F4-200-RBL 200 20 70 40 50 60 15000 9500 4600
451405 RE.F4-250-RBL 250 40 95 60 80 80 28000 16000 11000
451406 RE.F4-300-RBL 300 50 120 80 100 100 42000 25000 21200
RE.F4-RSL
Code Description D d d3 l3 l4 l5
Static load#
[N]
Rolling resistance#
[N]
Dynamic carrying
capacity#
[N]
451411 RE.F4-100-RSL 100 15 35 38 40 11 5000 2200 3800 1020
451412 RE.F4-125-RSL 125 20 47 50 55 14 8000 2700 5500 1980
451413 RE.F4-150x50-RSL 150 20 47 50 55 14 9100 2900 7500 2500
451410 RE.F4-150x80-RSL 150 25 62 78 88 18 17000 4000 10000 5690
451414 RE.F4-200x50-RSL 200 20 47 50 55 14 15000 3800 10000 3650
451415 RE.F4-200x80-RSL 200 25 62 78 86 17 20000 4500 16000 7260
451416 RE.F4-250-RSL 250 25 62 78 86 17 28000 5000 19000 9810
451417 RE.F4-300-RSL 300 30 62 78 86 17 34000 6000 23000 13800
* Max diameter permissible for hole to ensure the static load values reported.
# For static load, rolling resistance and dynamic carrying capacity see Technical data (on page ).
RE.F4